
TAMPA BUILD EXPO
January 22-23, 2025  
Tampa Convention Center, West/Central Hall
Exhibit Hours: 10am-3pm Both Days

FLOOR PLANSCAN ME!
FOR FLOOR PLAN 
UPDATES 

Concessions

KEYNOTE Concession Seating

xx xx xx

140 239 240 339 340 341 439 440 441 539 540 639 640 739 740 741 839 840 841 940 1039 1040

137

135 136 235 236 335 336 435 436 535 536 635 636 735 736 835 836 935 936 1035 1036

133 134 233 234 333 334 433 434 533 534 633 634 733 734 833 834 933 934 1033 1034

129 130 229 230 329 330 429 430 529 530 629 630 729 730 829 830 929 930 1029 1030

127 128 227 228 327 328 427 428 527 528 627 628 727 728 827 828 927 928 1027 1028

125

122 221 222 321 322 421 422
523 524 623 624 723 724 823 824 923 924 1023 1024

121 521 522 621 622 721 722 821 822 921 922 1021 1022

119

117
116 215 216 315 316 415 416 515 516 615 616 715 716 815 816 915 916 1015 1016

115

111
110 210

311
310 410

512
609 610 710 812 910 1010

109 309 510

107 xx xx

105
102

202 302 402 502 602 701 702 802 902 1002103

Enter Concessions


